Key Features
 Intrinsically safe
 Immune to EMI / RFI /MW oven
 Immune to lightning interference
 Cryogenic to 120°C
 High resolution, up to 0.002mm
 0 to 20 mm linear stroke
(40mm stroke available on request)

DOC: MC-00016 R11 FISO Technologies Inc. reserves the right to make any changes in the specifications without prior notice.
Dimensions
Ordering information
Example:     FOD -    AL   -   C5  -   F1   -  M2  -  R1   -  ST
Note 1.  Other configurations may be possible, call FISO for availability
Note 2.  SCAI is a SCA connector with smart chip communicating calibration data
to the signal conditioner module
F
ib
er
F1–  50µm classicCY (FTI, UMI, DMI)
F2–  62.5µm, EVOLUTION (FPI-HR-2X)
C5– 3.8 mm O.D. armoured cable
C6– 3 mm O.D. Polyurethane cable
C
ab
le
R
an
ge
R1–  20mm
__ – 40mm (Call FISO for availability)
S
en
so
r
le
ng
ht
M2– 2 meters total length
M5– 5 meters total length
M10–10 meters total length
H
ou
si
ng
AL– Aluminium housing
NS– Composite housing or Stainless
Steel, custom sensor1
ST–  for CLASSIC (FTI, UMI)
SCAI 2– for EVOLUTION (FPI-HR-2X) C
on
ne
ct
or
SCAI 2 connector
2m
, 5
m
, 1
0m
 –
 S
ta
nd
ar
d
3.8 mm O.D.
Armoured cable
ST
connector
3.0 mm O.D.
Polyurethane
cable
Model FOD-F
Model FOD-J
Possible anchors
Industrial, Laboratories, Process, R&D
FOD Linear Position and Displacement Sensor
Model FOD-R1
 FOD-NS (stainless steel)